
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

No. 
29 
26 
28 
51 
31 
82 
33 
50 
8 

83 
45 
94 
13 

525 
36 

169 
88 
11 
75 
30 
98 

129 
54 
44 
93 
91 
48 
73 
23 
10 
77 
12 

177 
190 
306 

Class 
PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

STK 

PRO 

PRO 

STK 

STK 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

STK 

STK 

PRO 

STK 

STK 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

STK 

PRO 

STK 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

STK 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

Name 
Enzo Valentim  
Kevin Fontainha 
Rafael Traldi 
Bruno Cesar Borges 
Davi Gomide 
Alzhan Barrossi 
Alex Schultz 
Rafinha Fernandes  
Rodrigo Gregório "Diguinho" 
Christian Cerciari 
Rafael Rosa 
Facundo L 
Dhouglas Vinícius 
Nicolas Cenedesi 
Kaywan Freire "Kaka Fumaça" 
Bruno Ribeiro 
Gustavo Manso 
Rubens Mesquita 
Vladimir Correia 
Felipe Gonçalves 
Deyvid Sousa 
Lincoln Melo 
Felipe Macan 
Gui Brito 
Leo Manella 
Luiz Henrique "Luizinho" 
Rafael Macedo 
Pierre Bauducci 
Marcelo Simões 
Fabinho Jandaia 
José Roberto Rangel 
Humberto Turquinho 
Edson Barreto "Edinho" 
Marco Arruda 
Lyel Rodrigues 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
3 
5 
3 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 

Best Tm 
1:59.351 
1:59.749 
1:59.972 
2:00.174 
2:00.380 
2:00.436 
2:00.730 
2:00.877 
2:00.983 
2:01.035 
2:01.450 
2:01.784 
2:01.813 
2:01.984 
2:02.827 
2:02.870 
2:02.898 
2:02.920 
2:03.523 
2:03.902 
2:04.681 
2:05.166 
2:05.872 
2:06.036 
2:06.887 
2:07.057 
2:07.171 
2:07.729 
2:07.756 
2:09.161 
2:09.227 
2:10.241 
2:10.667 
2:14.199 
2:15.349 

Diff 

0.398 
0.621 
0.823 
1.029 
1.085 
1.379 
1.526 
1.632 
1.684 
2.099 
2.433 
2.462 
2.633 
3.476 
3.519 
3.547 
3.569 
4.172 
4.551 
5.330 
5.815 
6.521 
6.685 
7.536 
7.706 
7.820 
8.378 
8.405 
9.810 
9.876 

10.890 
11.316 
14.848 
15.998 

Gap 

0.398 
0.223 
0.202 
0.206 
0.056 
0.294 
0.147 
0.106 
0.052 
0.415 
0.334 
0.029 
0.171 
0.843 
0.043 
0.028 
0.022 
0.603 
0.379 
0.779 
0.485 
0.706 
0.164 
0.851 
0.170 
0.114 
0.558 
0.027 
1.405 
0.066 
1.014 
0.426 
3.532 
1.150 

In Lap 
4 
4 
4 
3 
5 
3 
4 
3 
3 
4 
4 
4 
3 
3 
4 
1 
4 
3 
4 
1 
4 
2 
3 
4 
4 
2 
4 
2 
4 
1 
3 
4 
2 
3 
1 

MOTO 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 

Equipe 
Misano Racing Team  

Moretti Racing Team 

Traldi Racing 

PRT - Pitico Race Team  

Yamaha Racing  

NRT - Nordeste Racing Team 

PRT - Pitico Race Team  

Yamaha Racing  

Yamaha Racing  

Cerciari Racing School 

Vipal Pneus / Arthur Racing 

Traldi Racing 

Paulinho SuperBike 

Yamaha Racing  

Yamaha Racing  

Paulinho SuperBikes 

Yamaha Racing  

Yamaha Racing  

Paulinho SuperBikes 

Zitto Racing 

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

Yamaha Racing  

PRT - Pitico Race Team / Nacar Yamaha 

Yamaha Racing  

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

Paulinho SuperBikes 

Zitto Racing 

Yamaha Racing  

Picoloko/Suel Racing 

Speed Point e Squadra 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21/07/2018 13:09:50 
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    4a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2018 
YAMALUBE R3 CUP 

4o TREINO CLASSIFICATÓRIO R3 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:55:32 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

21/07/2018 12:54 
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